5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Rev: 94270-3D
Vapor Guard Tank Blanketing Valve
1
94270
Features
• Lower maintenance cost due to
fewer parts

5
94270
94270 Ordering Guide
Model Number Selection
The model number will consist of a base number 94270 followed by 8 digit numbers. These digits will
represent 7 option tables.
94270 - AB - CD - EF - GH
Ordering Information
Specify:
1. Model 94270
2. Select Size, Connection & Material
3. Select Diaphragm Type
4. Select Set Point
5. Select Flow Port
6. Select Accessories
7. Specify Inlet Pressure
Option A Flange Type Thread Type
0 ANSI 150 lb RF NPT
1 EN1092-1 DN 15 PN16 RF ----
2 EN1092-1 DN 25 PN16 RF ----
3 ANSI 150 lb RF Weld Neck* ----
4 ANSI 300 lb RF Weld Neck* ----
* Weld neck flange only available on 1” and 2” model
Other flange types available upon request.
Size Type of
Connection
Material
304 SS Body/CS
Diaphragm Housing
Option B
316 SS Body
Diaphragm Housing
Option B
316 SS Body Lower
Diaphragm Housing
/ CS Upper
 Option B
316 SS Body/CS
Diaphragm Housing
Option B
1/2” Threaded 1 2 9 D
1/2” Flanged 3 4 A E
1” Threaded 5 6 B F
1” Flanged 7 8 C G
2” Threaded H K M P
2” Flanged J L N R
Table A - Connection
Table B - Size, Connection and Material
5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2015 Certified
Vapor Guard Tank Blanketing Valve
6
94270
Rev: 94270-3D
*Vertical Mount Only
Option C Outlet
0 Vertical
1 Horizontal
Option E Accessories
0 *Standard
1 1/2” Zinc Inlet Filter
3 1/2’’ Stainless Steel Inlet Filter
4 1’’ & 2’’ Stainless Steel Pilot Filter
5 1/2’’ Zinc Inlet Filter with Check Valve
6 1’’ & 2’’ Aluminum/Zinc Pilot Filter with
Check Valve
7 1/2’’ Stainless Steel Inlet Filter with
Check Valve
8 1’’ & 2’’ Stainless Steel Pilot Filter with
Check Valve
9 Inlet and outlet Pressure Gauges
A 1’’ & 2’’ Aluminum/Zinc Pilot Coalescing
Filter